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Motocross European Championship Senkvice

EMX 65 Senkvice 1,680 Km ._._.
65CC Overall . ......

Pos No. Name Nat. Moto FMN Club R1 R2 Total points Diff Gap
1 505 Noel NILSSON SWE KTM SVEMO 22 25 47 0 0
2 550 BenHESS GER Husquarna DMSB 70053 25 20 45 2 2
3 555 Max LOVGREN SWE KTM SVEMO 70307 14 22 36 11 9
4 568 Max PALSSON SWE KTM SVEMO 20 14 34 13 2
5 424 Nikita KUCHEROV RUS KTM MUL 70534 13 18 31 16 3
6 514 Paul BLOY GER KTM DMSB 21018 15 16 31 16 0
7 410 Max THUNECKE GER KTM DMSB 70058 16 15 31 16 0
8 411 Ryan DE BEER NED KTM KNMV 70173 18 8 26 21 5
9 431 Magnus SMITH DEN KTM DMU 70075 12 13 25 22 1

10 408 Scott SMULDERS NED KTM KNMV 70169 10 12 22 25 3

11 484 Dave KOOIKER NED KTM KNMV 70171 6 11 17 30 5

12 479 Eloy VAN RIJKEVOORSEL NED KTM KNMV 70166 9 7 16 31 1

13 448 Matti JORGENSEN DEN KTM DMU 70078 11 1 12 35 4

14 532 Constantin PILLER GER KTM DMSB 70049 1 10 11 36 1

15 436 Marvin MULLER GER KTM DMSB 21015 2 9 11 36 0

16 72 Liam EVERTS BEL KTM BMB 70368 5 4 9 38 2

17 511 Patrik PRIHODA CZE KTM ACCR 70452 7 2 9 38 0

18 525 Radek VETROVSKY CZE KTM ACCR 70449 8 0 8 39 1

19 437 Martin VENHODA CZE KTM ACCR 70389 4 3 7 40 1

20 433 Krisztian VINCZE-DOKA SVK KTM SMF 70253 0 6 6 41 1

21 400 Nikolas MAREK SVK KTM SMF 70252 0 5 5 42 1

22 414 Rasmus VARG SWE KTM SVEMO 70305 3 0 3 44 2

23 499 Jens WALVOORT NED KTM KNMV 70167 0 0 0 47 3

24 502 Adam MAJ CZE KTM ACCR 0 0 0 47 0

25 517 Jakub POPOVICZ SVK KTM SMF 03290 0 0 0 47 0

26 530 Viktor DREISIG SVK KTM SMF 70255 0 0 0 47 0
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stancel FIM 7148 _ _ _ Orbits
Race Director: Martin PICHL JURY must sign for confirmation
JURY: Peter HANSEN, Tomas PAVLOVCIK All results on www.sportovci.sk www.mylaps.com
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